© All documentation is subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website
for the latest product information and specifications. Please contact us for details.
www.lumenefficientdesign.ca  of 1 3
PROJECT
SCHEDULE DATE
NOTES
C
M

K
Lumen Business Cards Sultan.pdf   6   2018-06-11   12:01:01 PM
Ordering Guide
Series Wattage (W)
Selectable
Lens
Type
Function Voltage CCT/CRI Mounting Style Options
LEDI VTR-4FT 50:
50W-40W-35W
-20W
F:
Frosted
CTPA1: CCT
Selectable +
Wattage
Selectable
HV1:
120-347VAC;
50/60Hz
S1: 3500K/4000K/
5000K @ CRI Ra80
❑ SK1:
Suspension Kit
❑ SK2: Surface
Mounting Kit
❑ N: No Sensor
❑ MW: Microwave
Motion Sensor
LEDI VTR-8FT 80:
80W-70W-60W
-45W
F:
Frosted
CTPA1: CCT
Selectable +
Wattage
Selectable
HV1:
120-347VAC;
50/60Hz
S1: 3500K/4000K/
5000K @ CRI Ra80
❑ SK1:
Suspension Kit
❑ SK2: Surface
Mounting Kit
❑ N: No Sensor
❑ MW: Microwave
Motion Sensor
Part # LEDI-VTR-4FT LEDI-VTR-8FT